
Appendix I 
Update on COVID-19 Funding for Human Services 

8.2-8 

Reaching Home COVID-19 Funding 

COVID-19 COMMUNITY FUND - REACHING HOME FUNDING 
 (Approvals as of August 25, 2020) 

  Community Agency Municipality Total 
Funding 
Approved 
(includes 
RH and 
SSRF) 

Reaching 
Home 
Funding 
Approved 

Technology/Software Other 
Agency 
Costs 

1 MICBA Forum Italia 
Community Services 

Mississauga $25,360 $8,500 X  

2 Forum Italia Non Profit 
Housing Corporation 

Mississauga $33,380 $3,000 X  

3 Governing Council of 
the Salvation Army in 
Canada - Peel Shelter 
& Housing Services, 
The 

Mississauga $24,095 $15,820 X  

4 Peel Career 
Assessment Services 
Inc. 

Mississauga $15,071 $3,981 X  

5 Mississauga Furniture 
Bank 

Mississauga $6,160 $1,500 X  

6 Free for All Foundation Brampton $22,556 $2,500 X  

7 Mississauga Food 
Bank (Collaborative 
App) 

Mississauga $275,617 $19,893 X  

8 Punjabi Community 
Health Services 

Mississauga $63,052 $1,100 X  

9 Volunteer Mississauga 
Brampton Caledon 

Brampton $2,890 $190 X  

10 Bethell Hospice Caledon $2,626 $416 X  

11 Wellfort Community 
Health Services 

Brampton $58,260 $5,000 X  

12 Moyo Health & 
Community Services 

Brampton $40,616 $16,800 X  

13 DEEN Support 
Services 

Mississauga $27,911 $27,911  X 

14 Punjabi Community 
Health Services 

Mississauga $9,915 $9,900 X  

15 Sai Dham Canada Mississauga $60,113 $3,000 X  

16 Knight's Table  Brampton $124,248 $127,174  X 

17 Peel Aboriginal 
Network 

Mississauga $114,404 $4,700 X  

18 Peel Senior Link Mississauga $26,468 $3,000 X  

19 ISNA Canada Mississauga $182,105 $15,000 X  

20 Mohawk Park Tennis 
Club 

Mississauga $32,680 $5,580 X  

Funding Totals    $1,147,527 $274,965     

 


